
 

School Calendar 2021/2022 

 

Term 1 

School reopens Tuesday 31st August 

Midterm Break: Monday 25th Oct – Friday 29th Oct 

School re-opens on Monday, 1st November 

Christmas Holidays:   School closes on Wednesday 22nd December at  

12 noon* 

Term 2 

School re-opens after Christmas Holidays Thursday , 6th January, 2022 

Mid Term Break: Thursday 24th February- Monday 28th February 

School re-opens on Tuesday 1st March 

St. Patrick’s Day:   School closed on Thursday 17th – Friday 18th March 

School re-opens Monday 21st March 

Easter: School closes on Friday, 8th April at 12 noon* 

Term 3 

School reopens after Easter Holidays  Monday 25th April  

May Bank Holiday: School closed on Monday, 2nd May 

 

June Bank Holiday Weekend: School closed Friday 3rd – Tuesday 07th June 

School re-opens Wednesday 08th June 

Summer Holidays: School closes on Wednesday 29th June at 12 noon* 

 

 

12 noon* indicates a staggered closure due to traffic management.  Junior and Senior 

Infants are dismissed at 11.45am and 1st- 6th class are dismissed at 12.00 noon on the 

Christmas, Easter and Summer Holidays only. 

 


